SanDisk® Industrial iNAND® Embedded Flash Drives
Providing Trusted Reliability and Endurance for Embedded Platforms
Simplify Embedded Storage at the Edge
The convergence of ubiquitous connectivity and compute capability is driving
an exponential growth in connected devices and connected sensors, generat-
ing incredible volumes of data and enabling vast new types of transformative
applications and business models.
As embedded platforms rapidly grow in capability and complexity, developers

11.5x13x1-1.4mm 4GB – 32GB 4GB – 64GB 8GB – 64GB
12x16x 1.4mm 64GB — —
Ordering Information
Capacity iNAND Industrial XT iNAND Industrial iNAND Industrial w/EUDA
4GB SDIN8DE2-4G-XI SDIN8DE2-4G-I —
8GB SDIN8DE1-8G-XI SDIN8DE1-8G-I SDIN7DU2-8G-I
16GB SDIN8DE2-16G-XI SDIN8DE2-16G-I SDIN7DU2-16G-I
32GB SDIN8DE4-32G-XI SDIN8DE4-32G-I SDIN7DU2-32G-I
64GB SDIN8CE4-64G-XI SDIN8DE4-64G-I SDIN7DU2-64G-I
	 1	 1GB=1,000,000,000 bytes. Actual user storage less.
	 2	 Based on internal testing; performance may vary depending upon drive capacity, file attributes, host device, OS and application.
At SanDisk, we’re expanding the possibilities of data
storage. For more than 25 years, SanDisk’s ideas have
helped transform the industry, delivering next generation
storage solutions for consumers and businesses around
the globe.
Contact information
For all inquiries, please email:
For more information, please visit:
SanDisk Corporation | Corporate Headquarters
951 SanDisk Drive | Milpitas | CA 95035 | USA
INDUST_iNAND_2PG_070615
© 2015 SanDisk Corporation. All rights reserved.
SanDisk and iNAND are trademarks of SanDisk
Corporation, registered in the United States and
other countries.
The SanDisk Advantage
�� 	 More than 25 years expertise in NAND flash development and system design
�� 	 Vertically Integrated: memory chip & controller design, memory manufacturing, product assembly and testing
�� 	 World Class technical and design support
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for eMMC category:
Click to view products by  SanDisk manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MTFC32GAPALBH-IT  MTFC16GAKAEJP-AIT  MTFC64GAPALBH-IT  GLS85VM1004G-S-I-LFWE-ND232  GLS85VM1016C-M-I-
BZYE-ND231  S40FC004C1B2I00300  SDINBDG4-8G  SDINBDG4-8G-XI1  THGBMNG5D1LBAIL  SDINBDG4-64G-XI1  SDINADF4-
128G  SDINBDG4-8G-XA  SDINBDG4-32G-XI1  SDINBDA4-32G  SDINBDG4-32G-I1  SDINBDG4-64G  SDINBDG4-64G-ZA
ASFC8G31M-51BIN  ASFC4G31M-51BIN  GLS85VM1032C-M-I-BZYE-ND231  GLS85VM1008Q-S-I-BZYE-ND235  GLS85VM1008E-S-I-
BZYE-ND237  GLS85VM1008C-M-I-LFWE-ND230  GLS85VM1008C-M-I-BZYE-ND231  THGBMJG7C1LBAIL  THGBMJG8C2LBAIL
MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT TR  MTFC32GAZAQHD-WT  MTFC32GAZAQHD-AAT  MTFC32GAPALBH-AAT  MTFC8GAMALGT-AIT
MTFC8GAMALGT-AAT  MTFC16GAPALNA-AIT  MTFC4GACAJCN-1M WT  MTFC64GAPALBH-AAT  MTFC64GAPALBH-AIT
MTFC8GAKAJCN-1M WT  MTFC4GLGDQ-AIT A  SDINADF4-128G-H  SDINBDA4-256G  SDINBDA6-256G-ZA  SDINBDG4-16G-XI2
SDINBDG4-32G-XI2  SDINBDG4-16G-XI1  SDINBDG4-8G-I1T  SDINADF4-64G-H  SDINBDG4-16G-ZA  S40FC004C1B2C00000
S40FC004C1B1C00000  S40FC004C1B2I00000